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OMOUS COLLEGE, KHARIAR,
PRINCIAPAL, KHARIAR AUTON :
S o TAHCEADEMIC CALENDER FOR THE SESSION,2016-17

Teach- | Work- | Admn. | No.of iun-
: i Holi ays
rticulars ing ing | days
Month & Dates Pa dags. b Have days
Year
] 23 23
JULY-3€]| 1,2, 4, 5,8, 9, 11, 12, 13, 15, 16, | Working Days -
M 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 25, 26, 27,
28, 29, 30 3
06.07.16 - (Wednesday) Rat?i"a"a
ld-ul-Fitre
07.07.16 - (Thursday) _
14.07.16 - (Thursday) Bahuda Yatra, .
3,10, 17, 24, 31 Sunday =
; 24
AUG-16| 1,2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 9,10,11,12,13, | Working Days %
16, 17, 19, 20, 22, 23, 25, 26, 27
29,30,31 D 3
15-08-16 (Monrday) nerpnEoies ey
18-08-16 (Thursday) Rgkedys Bdndhan
24.08.16 (Wednesday) Janmastami ;i
7,14, 21, 28 Sunday
Teach-| Work- [ Admn. | No.of Sun-
Month & Dates Particulars ing ing | days [ Holi days
Year days | days days
SEP-16 1,2,3.8,9.10,13,14.15,16,17,19, 20| Working Days 21 21 21
21.22.23,24,26.27.28,29
05.09.16 (Monday) Ganesh Puja 5
06.09.16 (Tuesday) Nabanna
07.09.16 (Wednesday) Day follow Nabanna
12.09.16 (Monday) Id-Ul-Juha
30.09.16 ( Friday) Mahalaya
4,11, 18, 25 Sunday 4 .
OCT-16 |1, 3, 4, 5, 5, 7,17,18,19, 20, 21, Working Days 18 18 18
22, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28, 31
8.10.16 (Tuesday) To Dussera 9
16.10.16 (Monday)
2. 23.-3D Sunday 3
NOV.-16 [ 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 7, 8,9,10, 11, 12,15 Working Days 21 21 21
16, 17, 18, 19, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25
26, 28, 29, 30
14-11-16 (Monday) Rasa Purnima
6,.13,.20, 27 Sunday 5
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Teach- | Work- |Admn. | No.of | Sun-
Month & Dates Particulars ing .| ing | days | Holi | days
Year days | days days
DEC-16 | 1,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,12,14,15,| Working Days 20 20 20
16,17,19, 20, 21,22,23,24,
13.12.16 (Tuesday) Birth Day of Prophet it
Mohammed
25.12.16 (Sat) To 30.12.16 (Fri) | X - Mas
4,11, 18, 25 Sunday 4
JAN-17 | 2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10, 11,12,13,16,17 Working Days 23 23 23
18,19,20,21, 24,25,27,28,30,31
01.01.17 ( ) Univ. Foundaton Day 3
14.01.17 ( ) Makar Sankranti
23.01.17 ( ) Subhash Jayanti
26.01.17 ( ) Republic Day
1, 8, 15, 22, 29 Sunday 5
FEB-17 | 2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,11,13,14,15, Working Days 22 22 22
16,17,18,20,21,22,23,25,27,28
1.02.17 ( ) Saraswati Puja 2
24.02.17 ( ) Maha Shibaratri
5,42 49 26 Sunday 4
Month Teach- | Work-
i & Dates Particulars ing i:gr;k l:f;: ' Tic;ﬁf 3:;-
S
days | days d
MAR-17 12346789101114151 i <
6,17,| Workin
18,20, 21, 22, 23, 24,25, 27, 28, 29,30,31 g Says 2 25 25
05.03.17 ( ) —
13.03.17 ( ) z(a):}chayatlraj Divas >
5,12, 19, 26 Sunday
APR-17 |3,4,6,7,8,10,11 112,13,15,17,18,1 i -
9, Work
20,21,22, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28, 29 i 22| 2
TR Utkal Divas 3
05.04.17 ( ) Ram Navami
14.04.17 ( ) Mahavisuba Sankranti
& Good Friday
2,9, 16, 23, 30 Sunday
5
MAY-17
23,4567 Working Days Ni | NI | N | i
11.5.17 to 18.6.17 Summer Vacation
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